L-861E/SE LED Order Number:
Runway Threshold/End
Displaced Threshold Light
Fixture Type:
861E = L-861E
861SE = L-861SE
L = LED
Color:

0 = Without Arctic Kit
1 = With Arctic Kit
ORDERING INFORMATION
L-861 LED Order Number:
Runway Edge Light
Fixture Type:
861 = L-861
L = LED
Color:
W = Omnidirectional White
Y = Omnidirectional Yellow
WY = Bidirectional White/Yellow
WR = Bidirectional White/Red
YR = Bidirectional Yellow/Red
GY = Bidirectional Green/Yellow
WB = Unidirectional White*
YB = Unidirectional Yellow*
Fixture Height:
14 = 14 inches overall height (standard)
24 = 24 inches overall height
30 = 30 inches overall height
861 - L - X(X) - XX
COMPLIANCES
L-861(L), L-861E(L), L-861SE(L)
FAA AC 150/5345-46 (current edition)
FAA Engineering Brief 67D
ETL Certified
U.S. PATENT No. 9,206,961
Meets “Buy American” requirements.
ICAO: Annex 14, Vol. 1, para. 5.3.17
PRODUCT APPLICATION
The L-861 LED elevated light fixtures are used to delineate
the edges of airport runways and displaced thresholds.
The L-861E LED elevated light fixtures are used to
delineate airport runway thresholds/ends and displaced
thresholds.
The L-861SE LED elevated light ixtures are used to
delineate the edges of airport runway thresholds/ends.
FEATURES
• Die cast aluminum body.
• Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) less than 1.1%.
• Less than 25VA at the highest step for the standard runway
fixture.
• Fixture MTBF is greater than 50,000 hours.
• Complies with intensity requirements for 3-step and 5-step
circuit.
• No Arctic Kit is ever needed on the standard runway fixture.
• Requires only a 20/25W isolation transformer for the
standard runway fixture and SE type, and a 10/15W for the
E type.
L-861, L-861E & L-861SE LED
Medium Intensity Runway Light
861X(X) - L - XX - XX - X
* Not FAA Certifiable
ELEVATED LIGHTS - 1.1
L-861, L-861E, L-861T Quartz
ELEVATED LIGHTS - 1.2
ELEVATED LIGHTS - 1.2
Genesis Lamp Corp.
Phone: 440-354-0095 • Toll Free: 800-685-5267
www.genesislamp.com • info@genesislamp.com
375 North St. Clair St. Painesville, OH 44077
Actual product specifications may have changed since the printing of this brochure.
Brochure specifications are not binding. Confirm current specifications at time of order.
ELEVATED LIGHTS - 1.2
L-861, L-861E & L-861SE LED Medium Intensity Runway Light
RENEWAL PARTS
Description Part Number
Globe